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COCKTAILS



CLASSICS

Aperol Spritz £10
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Watermelon Martini £10
Stoli Vodka, Sisca Triple Sec,
Sugar, Lime, Watermelon

Negroni £12
Portobello Road Gin,
Select Aperitivo, Cocchi di Torino

Dirty Martini £12
Botanist Gin, Cocchi Americano,
Olive Brine, Gordal Olives

Margarita £10
Arette Blanco, Sisca Triple Sec,
Sugar, Lime

Old Fashioned £12
Buffalo Trace, Brown Sugar,
Angosturag, Orange Bitters

Sazerac £13
Banche Gabrielson American Oak
CegnageissZzeraeiRye;
Buffalo Trace, La Fee Absinthe,
Suagr, Peychauds Bitters

Espresso Twenty Eight £10
Cariel Vanilla Vodka, Fair Cafe,
Frangelico, Espresso, Sugar

Daiquiri £10
Plantation 5 Y.O Rum, Sugar, Lime

Bellini £10
Prosecco, Peach



ORIGINALS

Blue-eyed Blonde £10
Avallen Calvados, Xante Pear Cognac,
Blue Spirulina, Lemon, Apple, Egg
White

Garden Fizz £10
Stoli Vodka, Gabriel Boudier
Rhubarb Liqueur, Sisca Fraise, Basil
Syrup, Strawberries, Soda

El Guapo £10
Arette Blanco, Pampelle, Rhubarb
Bitters, Sugar, Lime, Raspberry Dust

Fashionista £12
Buffalo Trace, Brown Sugar,
Maple Syrup, Chocolate and Orange
Bitters, Orange Rind, Dark Chocolate
Shavings

Industry Sour £10
Green Chartreuse, Amaro Del Capo,
Sugar, Lemon, Egg White

Stiggins Fancy £10
Plantation Pineapple Rum, Gabriel
Boudier Creme de Cacao, Sisca Triple
Sec, Cinnamon Syrup, Egg Yolk,
Pineapple

Pink Jammy £10
Puerto de Indias Pink Gin, Fig Jam,
Lemon, Sugar, Aquafaba

Forty Deuce £12
Skallywag Malt Whisky, Remy Martin
Champagne Cognac,
Cocchi di Torino, Luxardo Maraschino,
Orgeat, Big Peat Smoke

Corsi-King £10
Portobello Road Mediterranean Gin,
Napoleon Mandarin Liqueur,

St Germain, Mint, Watermelon, Rose
Water

Twenty Eight Spritz £10
Pampelle, Martini Fiero, Limoncello Di
Capri, Prosecco, Soda



WINES



WHITE

Zana Feteasca Regala
Aromatic nose with distinct peach and apricot flavours on the
palate, soft and creamy fruit and a good, dry finish.
(ROMANIA)
Glass 126ml £5 Glass 175ml £6.50 Bottle £25

Vita Amica Pinot Grigio Doc Venezie (Sofia)
Primary fruit flavours of lime, lemon, pear, white nectarine, and
apple with faint honeyed notes, floral aromas and a balanced

acidity.
(ITALY)
Glass 1256ml £6 Glass 175ml £7.50 Bottle £28

Pregon Verdejo 2023
This wine has a bright yellow Colour with green reflections. On

the nose, it presents aromas of tropical fruits, such as
pineapple and mango, along with hints of citrus and fennel.
On the palate, it is fresh, vibrant, and well-balanced, with a

long and pleasant finish.
(SPAIN)
Glass 126ml £6.50 Glass 175ml £8.00 Bottle £30

La Poderosa Viogner Reserve
Aromatic orange blossom on the nose, with a palate
brimming with tropical fruits, effortlessly layered with ripe
apricot and white peach flowers.

(CHILE)
Bottle £33

Picpoul de Pinet Les Jeantels 2022
The grapes are always picked prior to 9am to reduce vine
stress. A dry white with a pale gold colour and fresh orchard
fruit aromas leading into a refreshing palate with elegant
citrus hints.

(FRANCE)
Bottle £39

En Zed Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
A typical Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc. Tropical aromas with
pear and peach dominating. The body adds light lemon and
melon flavours. A light and composed wine full of sunshine
and calm.

(NEW ZEALAND)
Bottle £42

Granbazan Etiqueta Verde Albarifio
Straw yellow in colour with green tones. Clean and brillant.
On the nose, a medium-high intensity: citrus, grapefruit, lime,
kiwi, white flowers with a balsamic background. Fresh mouth
with fine bubbles, frutiy with a good intensity, slightly oily and
balanced.

(SPAIN)
Bottle £45



WHITE

Campillo Barrel Fermented Blanco Rioja
Complex floral notes blend with ripe white fruit on a
background of well integrated wood. Smooth with a touch of
acidity.

(SPAIN)

Bottle £48

Dry Allendorf Save Water Drink Rheingau

Riesling 2023
This Dry Allendorf Riesling has a light golden color with green
reflections. It has a rich and complex aroma of ripe fruits,
honey, and herbs. On the palate, it is full-bodied, with a
creamy texture and a long finish. The acidity is perfectly
balanced, making it a great pairing for food
(GERMANY)
Bottle £48

Banfi La Pettegola Vermentino
Delightfully fresh with an intense fruit forward bouquet of
exotic fruit and spices typical of the Mediterranean coast.
Fresh, crisp with well-balanced acidity with a clean finish.

(ITALY)
Bottle £49

Gruner Veltliner Seifried Estate
Aromatic wine with ripe stone fruit and faint incense notes
on the nose, generous fruit flavours with hints of pepper and
clean mineral acidity.
(NEW ZEALAND)
Bottle £50

Domaine Bonnard Sancerre Blanc
Delicious and expressive, combining the best of Loire Valley
Sauvignon Blanc with a hint of the New Zealand style. Look for
lime zest and mineral, cut grass and a touch of fresh flowers.
(FRANCE)

Bottle £60

A.C.G. Tremblay
Chablis Premier Cru Cote De Léchet
Blessed by a fine summer and ideal harvesting conditions,
this Premier Cru shows a deep, nutty bouquet with hints of
oak, and good depth of clean, dry fruit with classic lingering
length.
(FRANCE)
Bottle £75



RED

Montado Tempranillo Tinto
This full and rich red perfectly balances notes of
blackberries and chocolate.
(SPAIN)
Glass 1256ml £5 Glass 1756ml £6.50 Bottle £25

Caleo Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
This well-known Italian grape variety produces a rich
red wine with spicy fruit and firm tannins.
ITALY)
Glass 125ml £6 Glass 176ml £7.50 Bottle £25

Mar De Lisboa Red
Chocapalha's everday red is soft, fruity and already delicious
to drink. It has some richness and weight from the red fruits,
but the acidity and the smooth texture make it so
approachable.
(PORTUGAL)
Glass 126ml £6.50 Glass 1756ml £8.00 Bottle £28

Domaine De Valent Pinot Noir Pays D'Oc
Very deep garnet red in colour with wonderful aromas of
cherry and mild spice hints followed by a round and delecta-
ble palate with well integrated tannins.

(FRANCE)

Bottle £32

Alese Negroamaro IGT Salento
Aromas of red berries and flowers. Delightful fruit flavours and
velvety smooth.
(ITALY)
Bottle £36

Barking Dog Organic Tempranillo
This wine is bursting with ripe berries and spring fruits. Juicy,
chewy fruits with fat ripe tannins give it plenty of structure and
acidity.
(SPAIN)
Bottle £38

Pablo Old Vine Garnacha
Deep purple in colour, aromas of flowers and fresh
blueberries. Lush blackberry and cherry flavours cram the mid
palate with an underlying spicy pepperiness that delivers a
punch of juiciness that will leave the palate stunned.
(SPAIN)
Bottle £38

L’Entente Merlot Cabernet Bio Organic 2022
A medium-bodied wine with aromas of blackcurrant, cherry,
and a hint of spice. On the palate, it is smooth and easy to
drink with a soft finish.
(FRANCE)
Bottle £39

Somewhere Else Cabernet Franc 2020
The Somewhere Else Cabernet Franc 2019 is complex and
elegant with dark fruit and herbal notes. On the nose, it has
aromas of blackcurrant, black pepper, and a hint of green bell
pepper. On the palate, it is medium-bodied with silky tannins
and a long finish.
(ARGENTINA)
Bottle £42



RED

Blue Boy Shiraz
Full bodied and spicy with dark berries, flavours of plum,
chocolate and sweet spices.
(AUSTRALIA)
Bottle £42

Goyenechea Centenario Malbec Reserva
Deep-red wine, with violet and purple highlights. Fruit notes,
and a distinctive smoky touch from the barrel.
(ARGENTINA)

Bottle £44

Parducci Petite Sirah 2019
The Parducci Petite Sirah boasts a rich and full-bodied taste
with aromas of blackberry, black cherry, and mocha, with
hints of oak and vanilla. The tannins are firm and
well-structured, giving it a long and elegant finish.
(usa)
Bottle £55

Bodegas Campillo Rioja Reserva
Deep, complex aromas with very developed hint of fruit,
leather and vanilla. On the palate, it is powerful and
full-bodied with a well-balanced
tannic flavour on the finish.
(SPAIN)
Bottle £55

Wente Vineyards

Southern Hills Cabernet Sauvignon
Deep red in colour with herbal tea aromas, rich yet
approacable tannins, mouth filling cherry fruit flavours and a
long, smooth finish.
(usa)
Bottle £59



ROSE

The Strawberry Rosé
The palate is fresh and well balanced with a clean finish.
The firm acid and ample fruit provides for an ideal summer
wine.
(SOUTH AFRICA)
Glass 125ml £6 Glass 175ml £7.50 Bottle £28

Pinot Grigio Rosé Ancora
Fresh, dry and crammed with refreshing strawberry flavours
with just a hint of cherries on the finish. A different and very
exciting angle on the Pinot Grigio grape variety.
(ITALY)
Glass 125ml £6.50 Glass 175ml £8 Bottle £30

Goyenechea Merlot Rosé
A fresh, aromatic and sensual wine. Slight sweetness with a
light, fruity palate. Gorgeous crushed strawberry fruit - fresh,
lively and full of flavour. Very easy to drink.
(ARGENTINA)
Bottle £34

Gleon Domaine Haut Rosé
Pale pink with hints of salmon. The bouquet is intensely fruity
and is dominated by aromas of red berries. Flavourful on the
palate with floral notes, offering wonderful roundness in the
attack and remarkable freshness in the finish.
(FRANCE)
Bottle £55

ORANGE

Rigal Gros Manseng Vin Orange
Golden in colour with amber highlights. The nose is full of
white peach and citrus aromas followed by a long, complex
and slightly toasted finish.
(FRANCE)
Bottle £35

Lorentz Qui L'Eut Cru? Orange Wine
With meticulous vinification allowing no yeasts or sulphites to
be added this is a lovely pastel orange colour wine. It shows
intense floral notes or rose and acacia, mandarin peel and
a hint of mulled wine on the nose. The palate is full and fresh
with great length.
(FRANCE)
Bottle £45



SPARKLING

Botter Prosecco Santi Nello DOC
A delicious refreshing fizz with a soft fruit centre and loads of
lively bubbles.
(ITALY)
Glass £8 Bottle £34

Prosecco Santi Nello Veneto Rose
Light and complex aromas of summer fruits and citrus. Fresh
and light with balanced acidity and body supported by a
round full bodied structure.
(ITALY)
Bottle £36

Piaff Champagne Brut N.V
Aromas of baked apple and bread dough lead to a palate of
citrus and stone fruits. The finish is fresh and lively.
(FRANCE)
Bottle £85

Veuve Clicquot N.V.

Fruity and full bodied; refined and well balanced with crisp,
fresh flavours, a touch of spice and a lingering finish. Wow!
(FRANCE)

Bottle £100

Piaff Champagne Rosé N.V
Aromas of red fruits and rose petals lead to a palate of
strawberry and a hint of spice. The finish is crisp and
refreshing.
(FRANCE
Bottle £115

Laurent-Perrier Rosé A.C. Epernay
A fabulous Rosé Champagne bursting with fresh, summer
fruits with a dry finish violet and floral hints. Elegantly fresh
and fruity.
(FRANCE
Bottle £125

Dom Perignon Vintage Champagne
A medium-bodied wine with aromas of blackcurrant, cherry,
and a hint of spice. On the palate, it is smooth and easy to
drink with a soft finish.
(FRANCE)
Bottle £340



SPIRITS



DRAUGHT BEER

Estrella Galicia £6.50
Levelhead IPA £6.50
Rotational Tap Ask your server
BOTTLES
Moretti £5.00
Peroni £5.00
Gamma Ray £5.50
Lost Orchards Cider £6.00
Modello Especialle £5.50
Blue Moon £5.50
West ST Mungo £5.50
Estrella Galicia 0.0% £4.50
VODKA
Stoli £5.00
Stoli Citros £5.50
Stoli Razberi £5.50
Stoli Salted Karamel £5.50
Stoli Vanil £5.50
Grey Goose £6.00
Belvedere £6.00
Black Cow £6.00
Koskenkorva Blueberry and Juniper £5.50
Koskenkorva Espresso £5.50
Koskenkorva Lemon and Lime Yarrow £5.50
Koskenkorva Sauna Barrel £5.50
Cariel Vanilla £5.50
GIN
Portobello Road £5.00
Tanqueray £5.50
Martin Miller’'s £5.50
Silent Pool Gin £6.00
Santa Ana Gin £6.00
Hendrick’s £5.50
The Botanist £6.00
Puerto de Indias Strawberry £5.50



RUM

Plantation 5yo

Plantation Pineapple

The Kraken

Chairmans Reserve

Havana 7

Don Papa

Angostura 1919

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Smith & Cross

WHISKY

Big Peat
Scallywag

Arran 10yo

Caol lla 12yo
Ardbeg Uigeadail
The Dalmore 12yo
Balvenie
Macallan 12yo
Nikka

Jameson
Highland Park 18y.o

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.50
£8.00
£6.50
£6.00
£12.00
£14.00
£5.50
£23.00

BOURBON/WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s
Wiseman
Woodford Reserve
Sazerac Rye
Buffalo Trace

TEQUILA

Arette Blanco

Arette Resposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Foretaleza Anejo

El Suefio Coffee

El Sueho Watermelon

£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00

£5.00
£5.50
£7.50
£9.00
£5.00
£5.00



MEZCAL

Madre Mezcal Ensamble

Madre Mezcal Espadin

BRANDY

Courvoisier
Hennessy
Remy Martin
Hine Rare

LIQUERS

Aba Pisco

Velha Barreiro Cachaca
Adriatico Bianco Amaretto
Adriatico Amaretto

Xante

Fair Café

Avallen

Select

Nixta

Baileys

Frangelico

St Germain

Amaro Del Capo

Cocchi Rosso Vermouth Di Torino
Cocchi Americano

Cocchi Americano Rosa
Martini Fiero

Pampelle

Drambuie

Limoncello Di Capri

Aperol Aperitivo
Cointreau Liqueur

Luxardo Maraschino Cherry
Lejay Sisca Triple Sec
Lejay Sisca Strawberry
Giffard Rhubarb
Jagermeister

Molinari Sambuca

La Fee Absinthe

Green Chartreuse

£7.00
£7.00

£5.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00



LIQUERS

Madrarine Napoleon Liqueur
Gabriel Boudier Créme De Cacao
Kalani

Passod

PORT |/ SHERRY

Tio Pepe Dry Fino Sherry
Garvey Pedro Ximinez
Kopke Vintage Port
Noval Tawny Port

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

still water

Large still water
Sparkling water
Large sparkling water
Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£4.00
£2.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
White’s Lemonade

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



CHATEAU WEDNESDAYS

600G Chdateaubriand
2 sides, 2 sauces
Bottle of house red or white
£70 per couple

TOMMY FRIDAYS

1.2kg Tomahawk
1side, 1sauce
Bottle of house red or white
£100 per couple

BOU-JEE BRUNCH

Sat- Sun Tlam-2pm
Arrival Bellini or Mimosa
3 cocktails
1Brunch Dish

£35p/p



LUNCH MENU

Mon - Fri 12-4pm
2 coures £18
3 courses £22

MARKET MENU

Mon - Thurs 4-8pm
2 courses £21
3 courses £25

SUNDAY ROAST

All day Sunday
2 courses £25
3 courses £30






