table tuent/ Eight Contemporary Kitchen | Cocktail Bar

table tuenty Eight Contemporary Kitchen | Cocktail Bar

DRINKS PARTNERS

Stoli

















COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

Aperol Spritz £10

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Watermelon Martini £10

Stoli Vodka, Sisca Triple Sec, Sugar, Lime, Watermelon

Negroni £12

Portobello Road Gin, Select Aperitivo, Cocchi di Torino

Dirty Martini £12

Botanist Gin, Cocchi Americano, Olive Brine, Gordal Olives

Margarita £10

Arette Blanco, Sisca Triple Sec, Sugar, Lime

Old Fashioned £12

Buffalo Trace, Brown Sugar, Angostura, Orange Bitters

Sazerac £13

Banche Gabrielson American Oak Cognac, Sazerac Rye, Buffalo Trace, La Fee Absinthe, Suagr, Peychauds Bitters

Espresso Twenty Eight £10

Cariel Vanilla Vodka, Fair Cafe, Frangelico, Espresso, Sugar

Daiquiri £10

Plantation 5 Y.O Rum, Sugar, Lime

Bellini £10

Prosecco, Peach

ORIGINALS

Blue-eyed Blonde £10

Avallen Calvados, Xante Pear Cognac, Blue Spirulina, Lemon, Apple, Egg White

Garden Fizz £10

Stoli Vodka, Gabriel Boudier Rhubarb Liqueur, Sisca Fraise, Basil Syrup, Strawberries, Soda

El Guapo £10

Arette Blanco, Pampelle, Rhubarb Bitters, Sugar, Lime, Raspberry Dust

Fashionista £12

Buffalo Trace, Brown Sugar, Maple Syrup, Chocolate and Orange Bitters, Orange Rind, Dark Chocolate Shavings

Industry Sour £10

Green Chartreuse, Amaro Del Capo, Sugar, Lemon, Egg White

Stiggins Fancy £10

Plantation Pineapple Rum, Gabriel Boudier Creme de Cacao, Sisca Triple Sec, Cinnamon Syrup, Egg Yolk, Pineapple

Pink Jammy £10

Puerto de Indias Pink Gin, Fig Jam, Lemon, Sugar, Aquafaba

Forty Deuce £12

Skallywag Malt Whisky, Remy Martin Champagne Cognac, Cocchi di Torino, Luxardo Maraschino, Orgeat, Big Peat Smoke

Corsi-King £10

Portobello Road Mediterranean Gin, Napoleon Mandarin Liqueur, St Germain, Mint, Watermelon, Rose Water

Twenty Eight Spritz £10

Pampelle, Martini Fiero, Limoncello Di Capri, Prosecco, Soda

WINES

WHITE

Zana Feteasca Regala

Aromatic nose with distinct peach and apricot flavours on the palate, soft and creamy fruit and a good, dry finish.

(ROMANIA)

Glass 125ml £5 Glass 175ml £6.50 Bottle £25

Vita Amica Pinot Grigio Doc Venezie (Sofia)

Primary fruit flavours of lime, lemon, pear, white nectarine, and apple with faint honeyed notes, floral aromas and a balanced acidity.

(ITALY)

Glass 125ml £6 Glass 175ml £7.50 Bottle £28

Pregon Verdejo 2023

This wine has a bright yellow Colour with green reflections. On the nose, it presents aromas of tropical fruits, such as pineapple and mango, along with hints of citrus and fennel. On the palate, it is fresh, vibrant, and well-balanced, with a long and pleasant finish.

(SPAIN)

Glass 125ml £6.50 Glass 175ml £8.00 Bottle £30

La Poderosa Viogner Reserve

Aromatic orange blossom on the nose, with a palate brimming with tropical fruits, effortlessly layered with ripe apricot and white peach flowers.

(CHILE)

Bottle £33

Picpoul de Pinet Les Jeantels 2022

The grapes are always picked prior to 9am to reduce vine stress. A dry white with a pale gold colour and fresh orchard fruit aromas leading into a refreshing palate with elegant citrus hints.

(FRANCE)

Bottle £39

En Zed Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough

A typical Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc. Tropical aromas with pear and peach dominating. The body adds light lemon and melon flavours. A light and composed wine full of sunshine and calm.

(NEW ZEALAND)

Bottle £42

Granbazan Etiqueta Verde Albariño

Straw yellow in colour with green tones. Clean and brillant. On the nose, a medium-high intensity: citrus, grapefruit, lime, kiwi, white flowers with a balsamic background. Fresh mouth with fine bubbles, frutiy with a good intensity, slightly oily and balanced.

(SPAIN)

WHITE

Campillo Barrel Fermented Blanco Rioja

Complex floral notes blend with ripe white fruit on a background of well integrated wood. Smooth with a touch of acidity.

(SPAIN)

Bottle £48

Dry Allendorf Save Water Drink Rheingau Riesling 2023

This Dry Allendorf Riesling has a light golden color with green reflections. It has a rich and complex aroma of ripe fruits, honey, and herbs. On the palate, it is full-bodied, with a creamy texture and a long finish. The acidity is perfectly balanced, making it a great pairing for food (GERMANY)

Bottle £48

Banfi La Pettegola Vermentino

Delightfully fresh with an intense fruit forward bouquet of exotic fruit and spices typical of the Mediterranean coast. Fresh, crisp with well-balanced acidity with a clean finish.

Bottle £49

Grüner Veltliner Seifried Estate

Aromatic wine with ripe stone fruit and faint incense notes on the nose, generous fruit flavours with hints of pepper and clean mineral acidity.

(NEW ZEALAND)

Bottle £50

Domaine Bonnard Sancerre Blanc

Delicious and expressive, combining the best of Loire Valley Sauvignon Blanc with a hint of the New Zealand style. Look for lime zest and mineral, cut grass and a touch of fresh flowers. (FRANCE)

Bottle £60

A.C.G. Tremblay Chablis Premier Cru Côte De Léchet

Blessed by a fine summer and ideal harvesting conditions, this Premier Cru shows a deep, nutty bouquet with hints of oak, and good depth of clean, dry fruit with classic lingering length.

(FRANCE)

RFD

Montado Tempranillo Tinto

This full and rich red perfectly balances notes of blackberries and chocolate. (SPAIN)

Glass 125ml £5 Glass 175ml £6.50 Bottle £25

Caleo Montepulciano D'Abruzzo

This well-known Italian grape variety produces a rich red wine with spicy fruit and firm tannins. (ITALY)

Glass 125ml £6 Glass 175ml £7.50 Bottle £25

Mar De Lisboa Red

Chocapalha's everday red is soft, fruity and already delicious to drink. It has some richness and weight from the red fruits, but the acidity and the smooth texture make it so approachable. (PORTUGAL)

Glass 125ml £6.50 Glass 175ml £8.00 Bottle £28

Domaine De Valent Pinot Noir Pays D'Oc

Very deep garnet red in colour with wonderful aromas of cherry and mild spice hints followed by a round and delectable palate with well integrated tannins.

(FRANCE

Bottle £32

Alese Negroamaro IGT Salento

Aromas of red berries and flowers. Delightful fruit flavours and velvety smooth.

(ITALY)

Bottle £36

Barking Dog Organic TempranilloThis wine is bursting with ripe berries and spring fruits. Juicy, chewy fruits with fat ripe tannins give it plenty of structure and acidity. (SPAIN)

Bottle £38

Pablo Old Vine Garnacha

Deep purple in colour, aromas of flowers and fresh blueberries. Lush blackberry and cherry flavours cram the mid palate with an underlying spicy pepperiness that delivers a punch of juiciness that will leave the palate stunned. (SPAIN)

Bottle £38

L'Entente Merlot Cabernet Bio Organic 2022

A medium-bodied wine with aromas of blackcurrant, cherry, and a hint of spice. On the palate, it is smooth and easy to drink with a soft finish.

(FRANCE)

Bottle £39

Somewhere Else Cabernet Franc 2020

The Somewhere Else Cabernet Franc 2019 is complex and elegant with dark fruit and herbal notes. On the nose, it has aromas of blackcurrant, black pepper, and a hint of green bell pepper. On the palate, it is medium-bodied with silky tannins and a long finish.

(ARGENTINA)

RED

Blue Boy Shiraz

Full bodied and spicy with dark berries, flavours of plum, chocolate and sweet spices.

(AUSTRALIA)

Bottle £42

Goyenechea Centenario Malbec Reserva

Deep-red wine, with violet and purple highlights. Fruit notes, and a distinctive smoky touch from the barrel.

(ARGENTINA)

Bottle £44

Parducci Petite Sirah 2019

The Parducci Petite Sirah boasts a rich and full-bodied taste with aromas of blackberry, black cherry, and mocha, with hints of oak and vanilla. The tannins are firm and well-structured, giving it a long and elegant finish.

(USA)

Bottle £55

Bodegas Campillo Rioja Reserva

Deep, complex aromas with very developed hint of fruit, leather and vanilla. On the palate, it is powerful and full-bodied with a well-balanced tannic flavour on the finish.

(SPAIN)

Bottle £55

Wente Vineyards Southern Hills Cabernet Sauvignon

Deep red in colour with herbal tea aromas, rich yet approacable tannins, mouth filling cherry fruit flavours and a long, smooth finish.

(USA)

ROSÉ

The Strawberry Rosé

The palate is fresh and well balanced with a clean finish.

The firm acid and ample fruit provides for an ideal summer wine.

(SOUTH AFRICA)

Glass 125ml £6 Glass 175ml £7.50 Bottle £28

Pinot Grigio Rosé Ancora

Fresh, dry and crammed with refreshing strawberry flavours with just a hint of cherries on the finish. A different and very exciting angle on the Pinot Grigio grape variety.

(ITALY)

Glass 125ml £6.50 Glass 175ml £8 Bottle £30

Goyenechea Merlot Rosé

A fresh, aromatic and sensual wine. Slight sweetness with a light, fruity palate. Gorgeous crushed strawberry fruit - fresh, lively and full of flavour. Very easy to drink.

(ARGENTINA)

Bottle £34

Gleon Domaine Haut Rosé

Pale pink with hints of salmon. The bouquet is intensely fruity and is dominated by aromas of red berries. Flavourful on the palate with floral notes, offering wonderful roundness in the attack and remarkable freshness in the finish.

(FRANCE)

Bottle £55

ORANGE

Rigal Gros Manseng Vin Orange

Golden in colour with amber highlights. The nose is full of white peach and citrus aromas followed by a long, complex and slightly toasted finish.

(FRANCE)

Bottle £35

Lorentz Qui L'Eut Cru? Orange Wine

With meticulous vinification allowing no yeasts or sulphites to be added this is a lovely pastel orange colour wine. It shows intense floral notes or rose and acacia, mandarin peel and a hint of mulled wine on the nose. The palate is full and fresh with great length.

(FRANCE)

SPARKLING

Botter Prosecco Santi Nello DOC

A delicious refreshing fizz with a soft fruit centre and loads of lively bubbles.

(ITALY)

Glass £8 Bottle £34

Prosecco Santi Nello Veneto Rose

Light and complex aromas of summer fruits and citrus. Fresh and light with balanced acidity and body supported by a round full bodied structure.

(ITALY)

Bottle £36

Piaff Champagne Brut N.V

Aromas of baked apple and bread dough lead to a palate of citrus and stone fruits. The finish is fresh and lively.

(FRANCE)

Bottle £85

Veuve Clicquot N.V.

Fruity and full bodied; refined and well balanced with crisp, fresh flavours, a touch of spice and a lingering finish. Wow!

(FRANCE)

Bottle £100

Piaff Champagne Rosé N.V

Aromas of red fruits and rose petals lead to a palate of strawberry and a hint of spice. The finish is crisp and refreshing. (FRANCE)

Bottle £115

Laurent-Perrier Rosé A.C. Epernay

A fabulous Rosé Champagne bursting with fresh, summer fruits with a dry finish violet and floral hints. Elegantly fresh and fruity.

(FRANCE)

Bottle £125

Dom Perignon Vintage Champagne

A medium-bodied wine with aromas of blackcurrant, cherry, and a hint of spice. On the palate, it is smooth and easy to drink with a soft finish.

(FRANCE)

SPIRITS

DRAUGHT BEER

Estrella Galicia £6.50
Levelhead IPA £6.50
Rotational Tap Ask your server

BOTTLES

Moretti	£5.00
Peroni	£5.00
Gamma Ray	£5.50
Lost Orchards Cider	£6.00
Modello Especialle	£5.50
Blue Moon	£5.50
West ST Mungo	£5.50
Estrella Galicia 0.0%	£4.50

VODKA

Stoli	£5.00
Stoli Citros	£5.50
Stoli Razberi	£5.50
Stoli Salted Karamel	£5.50
Stoli Vanil	£5.50
Grey Goose	£6.00
Belvedere	£6.00
Black Cow	£6.00
Koskenkorva Blueberry and Juniper	£5.50
Koskenkorva Espresso	£5.50
Koskenkorva Lemon and Lime Yarrow	£5.50
Koskenkorva Sauna Barrel	£5.50
Cariel Vanilla	£5.50

GIN

Portobello Road	£5.00
Tanqueray	£5.50
Martin Miller's	£5.50
Silent Pool Gin	£6.00
Santa Ana Gin	£6.00
Hendrick's	£5.50
The Botanist	£6.00
Puerto de Indias Strawberry	£5.50

RUM

Plantation 5yo	£5.00
Plantation Pineapple	£5.50
The Kraken	£5.50
Chairmans Reserve	£5.50
Havana 7	£5.50
Don Papa	£6.00
Angostura 1919	£6.50
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£6.00
Smith & Cross	£6.50

WHISKY

Big Peat		£5.00
Scallywag		£5.00
Arran 10yo	13.00	£5.50
Caol Ila 12yo		£6.50
Ardbeg Uigeadail		£8.00
The Dalmore 12yo		£6.50
Balvenie		£6.00
Macallan 12yo		£12.00
Nikka		£14.00
Jameson	4.00	£5.50
Highland Park 18y.o		£23.00

BOURBON/WHISKEY

Jack Daniel's	£5.50
Wiseman	£6.00
Woodford Reserve	£5.50
Sazerac Rye	£5.50
Buffalo Trace	£5.00

TEQUILA

Arette Blanco	£5.00
Arette Resposado	£5.50
Fortaleza Blanco	£7.50
Foretaleza Anejo	£9.00
El Sueño Coffee	£5.00
Fl Sueño Watermelon	£5.00

MEZCAL

Madre Mezcal Ensamble	£7.00
Madre Mezcal Espadin	£7.00
DD ANDY	
BRANDY	
Courvoisier	£5.50
	£6.50
Remy Martin	£7.00
Hine Rare	£7.50
Time Kare	27.50
LIQUERS	
LIQULITO	
Aba Pisco	£5.00
Velha Barreiro Cachaca	£5.00
Adriatico Bianco Amaretto	£5.00
Adriatico Amaretto	£5.00
Xante	£4.50
Fair Café	£4.50
Avallen	£5.50
Select	£4.50
Nixta	£5.00
Baileys	£5.00
Frangelico	£5.00
St Germain	£5.00
Amaro Del Capo	£5.00
Cocchi Rosso Vermouth Di Torino	£5.00
Cocchi Americano	£5.00
Cocchi Americano Rosa	£5.00
Martini Fiero	£5.00
Pampelle	£5.00
Drambuie	£5.50
Limoncello Di Capri	£5.00
Aperol Aperitivo	£5.00
Cointreau Liqueur	£5.00
Luxardo Maraschino Cherry	£4.50
Lejay Sisca Triple Sec	£4.50
Lejay Sisca Strawberry	£4.50
Giffard Rhubarb	£4.50

Jagermeister

Molinari Sambuca La Fee Absinthe

Green Chartreuse

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00 £6.00

LIQUERS

Madrarine Napoleon Liqueur	£4.50
Gabriel Boudier Créme De Cacao	£4.50
Kalani	£5.00
Passoã	£5.00

PORT / SHERRY

Tio Pepe Dry Fino Sherry	£5.00
Garvey Pedro Ximinez	£5.50
Kopke Vintage Port	£5.00
Noval Tawny Port	£5.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola	Street British	£3.50
Diet Coke		£3.50
Coke Zero		£3.50
Still water		£2.50
Large still water		£4.00
Sparkling water		£2.50
Large sparkling water		£4.00
Irn Bru		£3.50
Diet Irn Bru		£3.50

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi		£3.50
Diet Pepsi	1 2	£3.50
White's Lemonade		£3.50

CHÂTEAU WEDNESDAYS

600G Châteaubriand
2 sides, 2 sauces
Bottle of house red or white
£70 per couple

TOMMY FRIDAYS

1.2kg Tomahawk
1 side, 1 sauce
Bottle of house red or white
£100 per couple

BOU-JEE BRUNCH

Sat-Sun 11am-2pm
Arrival Bellini or Mimosa
3 cocktails
1 Brunch Dish
£35 p/p

LUNCH MENU

Mon - Fri 12-4pm 2 coures £18 3 courses £22

MARKET MENU

Mon - Thurs 4-8pm 2 courses £21 3 courses £25

SUNDAY ROAST

All day Sunday 2 courses £25 3 courses £30

